GWC Valve International
P
r
o
v
e
n
 t

 3
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Ordering Guide  	 4
Standard Features 	 5
S t a n d a r d  F e a t u r e s
S t a n d a r d  P r o d u c t s
Wafer	 6
Lug	 11
Flange	 13
Pressure–Temperature Ratings	 15
Terms and Conditions of Sale  	 18
Return Goods Policy and Warranty  	 19
GWC
 V
a
l
v
e
 I
n
t
e
r
n
a
t
io
n
a
l
 4
Ordering Guide
Example:  8˝ Figure #36600-A-10-E
8” CLASS 600 DUAL PLATE CHECK, WAFER TYPE, RF, A216 WCB BODY, A351 CF8M DISC,
316SS FACED BODY SEAT, EPDM SEAT, INCONEL X-750 SPRING
1. MODEL
36	 -	 WAFER TYPE
37	 -	 LUGGED TYPE THREADED
38	 -	 LUGGED TYPE THRU-HOLE DRILLED
39	 -	 FLANGED TYPE
40	 -	 SINGLE PLATE WAFER TYPE
2. RATING
12	 -	 CLASS 125
15	 -	 CLASS 150
30	 -	 CLASS 300
60	 -	 CLASS 600
90	 -	 CLASS 900
150	 -	 CLASS 1500
250	 -	 CLASS 2500
200	 -	 API 2000
300	 -	 API 3000
500	 -	 API 500
3. END CONNECTION
0	 -	 RF FLANGED
6	 -	 FF FLANGED
9	 -	 RTJ FLANGED
X	 -	 SPECIAL - PLEASE SPECIFY
4. BODY MATERIAL
A	 -	 WCB/ A105
C	-	 LCC/ LF2
M	-	 CF8/ F304SS
N	-	 CF8M/ F316SS
R	 -	 CN7M
S	 -	 A890-4A
T	 -	 A890-5A
U	-	 A890-6A
V	 -	 A126 CAST IRON
W	-	 A395 DUCTILE IRON
X	 -	 B148 Gr. C95800 AL. BRONZE
O	-	 SPECIAL - PLEASE SPECIFY
5. Trim
1	 WCB+13CR
8	 WCB+1/2 STELLITE
5	 WCB+FULL STELLITE
2	 304SS
2S	 304SS+1/2 STELLITE
15	 304SS+FULL STELLITE
10	 316SS
12	 316SS+1/2 STELLITE
16	 316SS+FULLSTELLITE
9	 CN7M
11	 CN7M+1/2 STELLITE
21	 A890-4A
22	 A890-5A
23	 A890-6A
24	 B148
X 	 SPECIAL - PLEASE SPECIFY
6. BODY SEAT
M	-	 METAL
B	 -	 BUNA-N
E	 -	 EPDM
V	 -	 VITON “B”
H	 -	 HNBR
7. SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS
N	-	 NACE MR01-75 S	 -	 SUPPLY COMPLETE INFORMATION
60 0 A 10 E
2. 3. 4. 5. 6.
36
1.